0,041
011

0,21

031

0,31

0,331
0751
021

0,21

021
021

051

051
0,251

0,251

0,751

»

0,21
021
021

021

0,041

JESTEED

Crodino / nealkoholicky
aperitiv
Crodine / non-alcoholic aperitif

Campari

Cinzano Bianco / Dry

Prosecco Canella

GASTRONOMY

APRES-SKI BAR NOVA SKALKA
NAPOJE / DRINKS

APERITIVY / APERITIVES

75 CZK

79 CZK
79 CZK
189 CZK

NELKOHOLICKE NAPOJE /

NON-ALCOHOLIC DRINKS

Domaci limonada dle denni
nabidky

Homemade lemonade according
to daily offer

Cepovana Kofola

draught Kofola

Rajec jemné perlivy / neperlivy

Rajec fine sparkling / still

Rajec jemné perlivy / neperlivy

Rajec fine sparkling / still

Rauch juice jablko postmix
Rauch juice apple postmix

Rauch juice pomerané

TETRAPACK
Rauch juice crange TETRAPACK

Vinea postmix

Chito tonic postmix

Royal Crown Cola Classic /
No Sugar

Orangina

Red Bull Energy drink /
suggar free

Red Bull Tropical edition /
winter edition

Evian mineralni voda
perlivd / neperliva
Evian mineral water sparkling / still

65 CZK
+10 bGopass

75 CZK

49 CZK

49 CZK
+10 bGOpAss

59 CZK
85 CZK

49 CZK
+10 bGopass
59 CZK

59 CZK

109 CZK

031

051

031

051

79

79

79

0,151

021

021

021

0.04 1
0,061

PIVO / BEER

Pilsner Urquell, svétly lezak /
cepované
Pilsner Urquell, light lager / draught

Pilsner Urquell, svétly leZak /
plech
Pilsner Urquell, light lager / can

Birell pomelo-grep, michany
napoj z nealkoholického piva
Birell pomelo-grep, mixed soft

beer drink

Birell pomelo-grep, plech
Birell pomelo-grep, can

Espresso
Espresso lungo
Espresso macchiato

Cappuchino

Café latté

Irska kava s domaci
glehadékou

Irish coffee with homemade
whipped cream

Horka €¢okolada s domaci
Slehackou

Hot chocolate with homemade
whipped cream

Caj Dilmah

Tea Dilmah

Jableény puné s rakytnikem
Apple punch with sea buckthorn

Svafené vino
Mulled wine

Bombardino

Calimero (Bombardino,
espresso, Slehacka)

Calimero (Bombardino, espresso,
whipped cream)

AP FIAOY IN

JESTEED

Jagertee Stroh

Hot Tullamore Honey

GASTRONOMY

APRES-SKI BAR NOVA SKALKA
NAPOJE / DRINKS

105 CZK
105 CZK

Hot Jager Puné / Jagermeister, 129 CZK

Red Bull, jable¢ny dZus

Hot Jager Punch / Jagermeister,
Red Bull, apple juice

Hot Gin Puné / Gordon’s Gin,
Red Bull winter edition

Hot Gin Punch / Gordon's Gin,
winter edition Red Bull

DESTILATY A LIKERY /

+10 b GOPass
139 CZK

129 CZK
+10 b GOpass

139 CZK

SPIRITS AND LIQUEURS

Vodka Amundsen
Expedition

0,71/ 6 ks Amundsen lod’ + Red Bull
071/6 pc Energy drink

0,041

0,041
0,041
0,041

0,041

0,041

0,041

0,041

Y

»

0,04 |
0,041
0,041

0,041

0,041

0,041
0,041

0,041
0,041
0,041
0,041
0,041

0,041

0,041

0,041

0,041
0,021

0,041

N\

0@

4

Amundsen boat + Red Bull
Energy drink

Vodka Amundsen Fusion
Melon / Cider

Vodka Smirnoff

Vodka Pravda

Gordon's Dry Gin

Gordon's Pink Gin

Gin Gordon's
Mediterranean Orange

Gin Tanqueray

Gin Roku

Tullamore Dew
Tullamore Dew Honey

Bourbon Jim Beam White

Bourbon Bulleit

Konak Courvoisier VSOP

Slivovice Jelinek budik
Hruskovice Jelinek budik

Hruskovice Bartida likér

Hruskovice Jelinek
prémium

Bartida Pepermint

BoZkov Griotte

Bartida Vajeény likér
Bartida Egg Liqueur

Bartida Cert

Fernet Stock Original

Fernet Stock Citrus

Becherovka

Jagermeister lahviéka
Bottle

Jagermeister

65 CZK
+10 bGopass

75 CZK

1679 CZK

65 CZK
+10 b GOPAss

75 CZK

75 CZK
+10 bGopass

85 CZK

15 CZK
+10 bGOPAss
125 CZK

75 CZK
+10 bGOPASS
85 CZK

75 CZK
+10 bGOPAss
85 CZK

85 CZK
+10 bGopass
95 CZK

85 CZK
+10 bGopass
95 CZK

15 CZK
+10bG

125 CZK

0,041

0,041

0,041

0,041

0,041

0,041

0,041

0,041

0,041

0,041

0,041

0,04 |

0,04 |

0,041

0,041

Tequila Sombrero Negro
silver/gold

Bozkov Original tuzemsky

Rum BoZkov Republica
Exclusive

Rum Bozkov Republica
Honey

Rum Captain Morgan
White Rum

Rum Captain Morgan
Spiced Gold

Rum Captain Morgan
Sliced Apple

Rum Legendario Elixir

Rum Zacapa 23 y.o.

Rum Stroh 80%

Whisky Johnie Walker
Red label

Whisky Johnie Walker
Black label

Whisky Johnie Walker
Gold label

Dubliner Irish whiskey

Dubliner Honeycomb likér
Dubliner Honeycomb ligueur

GASTRONOMY

APRES-SKI BAR NOVA SKALKA
NAPOJE / DRINKS

95 CZK
95 CZK

85 CZK
+10 b GOpass

95 CZK

149 CZK
+10 b Gopass

159 CZK

199 CZK
+10 bGopass
209 CZK

85 CZK
85 CZK

75 CZK
+10 bGopass
85 CZK

85 CZK

65 CZK
+10 bGopass
75 CZK

65 CZK
+10 bGopass

75 CZK

65 CZK
+10 bGOPAss
75 CZK

65 CZK
+10 b Gopass
75 CZK

65 CZK
+10 b GOpass
75 CZK

65 CZK
+10 bGOPASS

75 CZK
75 CZK

75 CZK

69 CZK
+10 bGOPaAss
79 CZK

0,041

0,041

Jagermeister Scharf

Jagermeister Manifest

0,71/ 6 ks Jagermeister lod' + Red Bull
071/6pc Energy drink

0,041

01871
0,187 |

0,751

0751

0,751

0,151

0151

0,11

0,151

0151

0,151

Jagermeister boat + Red Bull
Energy drink

Baileys

VINO / WINE
Faustino VII. Blanco
Faustino VII. Tinto

Bedin Prosecco DOC Vino
Frizzante

Bedin Prosecco DOC Brut

Pol Couronne Champagne
Brut

DRINKY / DRINKS

Aperol Spritz

Gin&tonic classic /orange

Negroni

Vodka Red Bull
Moscow Mule

Skinny Bitch

59 CZK
+10 bGopass

69 CZK
79 CZK

49 CZK

65 CZK

TEPLE NAPOJE / HOT DRINKS

69 CZK
69 CZK
75 CZK

69 CZK
+10 b Gopass

79 CZK
89 CZK
99 CZK

99 CZK

69 CZK

65 CZK
+10 b GOpass
75 CZK

99 CZK

99 CZK

N5 CZK
+10 b GOPass

125 CZK

32 /6
TN

75 CZK
+10 bGopass
85 CZK

55 CZK
+10 bGopass

65 CZK

69 CZK
+10 bGopass
79 CZK

69 CZK
+10 bGopass
79 CZK

69 CZK
+10 bcopass
79 CZK

69 CZK
+10 bGopass
79 CZK

69 CZK
+10 IJGOPQSS

79 CZK

85 CZK
+10 bGopass

95 CZK
179 CZK
+10 bGopass
189 CZK

89 CZK

79 CZK
+10 bGopass

89 CZK

15 CZK
+10 bGopass

125 CZK

199 CZK
+10 bGopass
209 CZK

79 CZK
+10 bGopass

89 CZK
85 CZK

+10 bcopass
95 CZK

s OB A 1 O A 1
JESTED

69 CZK
+10 bGopass

79 CZK

149 CZK
+10 bGcopass
159 CZK

1679 CZK

69 CZK
+10 b GOpass
79 CZK

95 CZK
95 CZK

PROSECCO / CHAMPAGNE

419 CZK

689 CZK
+ 50 bGopass
739 CZK

1599 CZK

105 CZK
+ 30 bcopass

135 CZK

125 CZK
+ 20 bGopass

145 CZK

125 CZK
+ 20 bGopass
145 CZK

125 CZK
20 b Gopass
145 CZK

125 CZK
+ 20 bGOpass
145 CZK

125 CZK
+ 20 bGOPASS

145 CZK

+

O FLADY FAS



